
Ethernet fiber transmissionslængder 
  

 
 

PROTOKOL OM1 (62,5um) 
 

200/500MHzkm 

OM2(50um) 
 

500/500MHzkm 

OM3(50um) 
 

1500/500MHzkm 

OM4(50um) 
 

1500/500MHzkm 

OS2(9um) 

10 BASE-FL 
(850nm) 

2000m 1514m 1514m 1514m - 

100 BASE-FX 
(1300nm) 

2000m 2000m 2000m 2000m - 

1G BASE-SX 
(850nm) 

275m 550m 550m 1090m - 

1G BASE-LX 
(1300nm) 

550m 550m 1000m 600m - 

10G BASE-SR 
(850nm) 

33m 82m 600m 400m - 

10G BASE-LX4 
(1300nm) 

300m 300m 300m 300m 2Km  
     (1310nm) 

10G BASE-LW 
(1310nm) 

- - - - 10Km 

10G BASE-EW 
(1550nm) 

- - - - 40Km 

 


